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GENERAL NONFICTION

CALL #
004.165 HAL
005.369 RIN
005.7565 WAR

028.9 HWA
070.43 SVO
070.5092 FEL
070.5092 MOR
152.41 CHA
152.43 DUF
154.63 CAR
155.937 SCR
158.1 BEN
158.1 FOX
158.1 KUS
220.6 HOK
248.8431 COU
248.846 TER
296.41 MOR
302.231 LEO
302.231 REG
305.31 GAL
306.362 HAZ
306.768 BUT
306.81 BUR
332.024 WOL
362.292 KNO
362.732 LUZ
364.1523 RIC
371.042 BLO
419 JON
428.2 THU
458 CAV

510 DUS
551.518 WIN
552 KHA
599.755 CAM

AUTHOR
Halfacree, Gareth
Ringstrom, David H.
Woard, Bob
Hwang, Po-rlim
Svobodaq, Terese
Feldman, Gayle
Morgan, Adam,

Chapman, Gary D.

Duffy, Chris

Carr, Michelle,
Scrivner, Coltan
Ben-Shahar, Tal
Fox, Rochelle
Kuschik, Karin
Hoklotubbe, T. Christopher
Courtney, Vicki
TerKeurst, Lysa
Morinis, Alan
Leonardi, Paul M.
Regehr, Kaitlyn
Galloway, Scott
Hazareesingh, Sudhir
Butler, Sim
Burden, Belle
Wolny, Nick
Knowles, Charles, Dr.
Luzzi, Joseph
Richardson, John H.
Block, Stefan Merrill
Jones, Franklin R., Jr.
Thurman, Susan
Cavatorta, Giuseppe
Du Sautoy, Marcus
Winchester, Simon
Khatwa, Anjana
Campbell, James, llI

o 1] NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

TITLE

The Official Raspberry Pi Beginners Guide
Quickbooks Online

Sql Server 2025 Unveiled

Every Day | Read : 53 Ways To Get Closer To Books
Hitler & My Mother-in-law

Nothing Random

A Danger To The Minds Of Young Girls
The Love Language That Matters Most
Humor Me

Nightmare Obscura

Morbidly Curious

Happy Habits

Magnetic

| Decide Who Pushes My Buttons

Reading The Bible On Turtle Island
Motherhood Is Not Your Highest Calling
Surviving An Unwanted Divorce

Shabbat Effect

Digital Exhaustion : Simple Rules For Reclaiming Your Life
Smartphone Nation

Notes On Being A Man

Daring To Be Free

And The Dragons Do Come

Strangers : A Memoir Of Marriage
Money Proud

Why We Drink Too Much

The Innocents Of Florence

Luigi : The Making And The Meaning
Homeschooled : A Memoir

Learn Black American Sign Language

The Only Grammar Book You'll Ever Need
Italian

Blueprints: How Mathematics Shapes Creativity
The Breath Of The Gods

The Whispers Of Rock

Heart Of The Jaguar
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613.25 SAL
613.41 DEL
616.0473 BUL
618.2 SEA
636.0887 ING
636.7 KAN
641.59 VOI
649.1 COO
649.154 PRY
649.5 ASS
649.5 MAN
658.3123 DAL
781.64092 GOO
791.43 HER
791.4302 RIG
791.4502 ARN
791.45092 MAR
792.8092 SIO
793.8092 RIC
796.323 SER
796.332 WIC
808.1 SMI
808.3 MCC

823.912 BRA
910.4 HAM
910.45 MAZ
943.085 ULL
951 MAN
956.02 AKS
956.94 SHA
971.23 CRE
972 GlIL
973.0496 GIB
973.313 ISA
973.918 WEL
973.933 JEN
978 MUE
978.004 HED

Salas-Whalen, Rocio
Delanq, Libby
Bulsiewicz, Will
N/A

Ingram, Jay
Kanaka, Rocky
Meyer, Marc
Cook, Kristen
Pryal, Katie Rose Guest
Assa, Lizzie
Mannino, Christopher
Dale, Gemma
Googoosh
Herzog, Werner
Riggle, Rob,

Ball, Lucille
Margolick, David
Sioux, Nia

Ricca, Brad
Serrano, Shea
Wickersham, Seth
Smith, Tracy K

McCracken, Elizabeth
Brandreth, Gyles
Daubeney

Hamby, Eleanor
Mazzeo, Tilar J.
Ullrich, Volker
Man, John
Aksakal, Mustafa
Sharabi, Eli

Cree, Robert (Elder),
Gillingham, Paul
Gibson, Carrie
Isaacson, Walter
Wellerstein, Alex,
Jennings, Scott

Mueller, Max Perry
Hedren, Paul L.
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Weightless

Cold Joy

Plant Powered Plus

Seahorses

The Science Of Pets

Sitting With Dogs

Voices From The Kitchen

Parenting Redefined

Your Kid Belongs Here

But I'm Bored!

Making It Up

How To Manage Remotely
Googoosh : A Sinful Voice

The Future Of Truth

Grit, Spit, And Never Quit

Lucy & Desi : The Love Letters
When Caesar Was King

Bottom Of The Pyramid

Lincoln's Ghost

Expensive Basketball

American Kings : A Biography Of The Quarterback
Fear Less : Poetry In Perilous Times
A Long Game : Notes On Writing Fiction

Somewhere, A Boy And A Bear

Here We Go

The Sea Captain's Wife

Fateful Hours : The Collapse Of The Weimar Republic
Conquering The North : China, Russia, Mongolia
The War That Made The Middle East

Hostage

The Many Names Of Robert Cree

Mexico : A 500-year History

The Great Resistance

The Greatest Sentence Ever Written

The Most Awful Responsibility

A Revolution Of Common Sense

Woakara's America

Sitting Bull's War
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978.393 DAV Davis, Matthew Justin A Biography Of A Mountain

BIOGRAPHY
CALL # AUTHOR TITLE
BIOGRAPHY CANDY Myers, Paul John Candy : A Life In Comedy
BIOGRAPHY CRAWFORD Eyman, Scott Joan Crawford : A Woman's Face
BIOGRAPHY FETTERMAN Fetterman, John Unfettered
BIOGRAPHY PARTON Ackmann, Martha  Ain't Nobody's Fool

COOKING & CRAFTS & DIY
CALL # AUTHOR TITLE
COOKING CELEBRATIONS BEVERAGES Wilson, Camille Dinks And Drinks
COOKING HEALTHY EATING DIABETES Palmer, Sharon, The Plant-powered Plan To Beat Diabetes

COOKING HEALTHY EATING HAXBY Haxby, Clem The Salad Project
COOKING MISC MULTICOOKER Morante, Coco The Instant Kitchen Meal Prep Cookbook
COOKING WORLD AMERICAN DeSpain, Pyet Rooted In Fire
COOKING WORLD GREEK Kochilas, Diane, Athens : Food, Stories, Love
COOKING WORLD ITALIAN Sasto, Joe Breaking The Rules)
COOKING WORLD KOREAN Kitasaka, Nobuko  Korean Banchan Recipes
CRAFTS CROCHET SARTORI Sartori, Lee, Crochet Your Celebrity Crush
CRAFTS KNITTING MIYAGISHIMA Miyagishima, Chantal ~ Sweater Success
CRAFTS KNITTING TALLEY Talley, Safiyyah Knitting Cowlettes
CRAFTS MISC GRACE Grace, Tess Indian Block Printing
CRAFTS MISC SMINK Smink, Anne Roos, Creative Alcohol Ink Flowers
CRAFTS PAPER HIEBERT Hiebert, Helen Weaving With Paper
CRAFTS SEWING FRAZER Frazer, Amy L., Birth Flower Embroidery
ESPANOL
FICHA BIBLIOGRAFICA AUTOR TiITULO
Guinness World Records 2026:
SPANISH 031.02 GUI Con Récords De América Latina
Espiritus, Fantasmas Y Mundo
SPANISH 133.1 ESP N/A Sobrenatural
Respira. Una Guia Para Encontrar La
SPANISH 158.1 RAW Rawat, Prem Armonia En Cada Instante
SPANISH 641.25 NAB Nabhan, Gary Paul Alma De Agave
SPANISH 641.563 GUN Gundry, Steven R. La Paradoja Vegetal
SPANISH 641.77 Ol Oliver, Jamie Air Fryer Fgcil
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SPANISH 649.1 VEL
SPANISH 741.5952 OCO
SPANISH 791.45 MAR
SPANISH 791.45 MAR
SPANISH 791.45092 GON
SPANISH 792.76 GOM
SPANISH 796.334 GUI
SPANISH BIOGRAPHY
SPANISH BIOGRAPHY GILBERT
SPANISH BIOGRAPHY LEON XIV

Velasco, Maria

O'Connell, Joe

Maripily

Marin, Javier

Gonzdlez, Raul

Gomez Bolaios , Roberto
N/A

Sheinbaum Pardo, Claudia
Gilbert, Elizabeth

Allen, Elise Ann
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Criar Con Salud Mental

Anime

Con La Fuerza De Un Huracén
En Vivo Desde América

La Verdad Muere De Pie (memorias)
Sin Querer Queriendo

Guinness World Records 2026 Fitbol
Diario De Una Transicidn Histérica
Hasta La Orilla Del Rio

El Papa Ledn Xiv
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