



NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

FEBRUARY 2026

GENERAL NONFICTION

CALL #	AUTHOR	TITLE
004.165 HAL	Halfacree, Gareth	<i>The Official Raspberry Pi Beginners Guide</i>
005.369 RIN	Ringstrom, David H.	<i>Quickbooks Online</i>
005.7565 WAR	Ward, Bob	<i>Sql Server 2025 Unveiled</i>
028.9 HWA	Hwang, Po-rüm	<i>Every Day I Read : 53 Ways To Get Closer To Books</i>
070.43 SVO	Svoboda, Terese	<i>Hitler & My Mother-in-law</i>
070.5092 FEL	Feldman, Gayle	<i>Nothing Random</i>
070.5092 MOR	Morgan, Adam,	<i>A Danger To The Minds Of Young Girls</i>
152.41 CHA	Chapman, Gary D.	<i>The Love Language That Matters Most</i>
152.43 DUF	Duffy, Chris	<i>Humor Me</i>
154.63 CAR	Carr, Michelle,	<i>Nightmare Obscura</i>
155.937 SCR	Scrivner, Coltan	<i>Morbidly Curious</i>
158.1 BEN	Ben-Shahar, Tal	<i>Happy Habits</i>
158.1 FOX	Fox, Rochelle	<i>Magnetic</i>
158.1 KUS	Kuschik, Karin	<i>I Decide Who Pushes My Buttons</i>
220.6 HOK	Hoklotubbe, T. Christopher	<i>Reading The Bible On Turtle Island</i>
248.8431 COU	Courtney, Vicki	<i>Motherhood Is Not Your Highest Calling</i>
248.846 TER	TerKeurst, Lysa	<i>Surviving An Unwanted Divorce</i>
296.41 MOR	Morinis, Alan	<i>Shabbat Effect</i>
302.231 LEO	Leonardi, Paul M.	<i>Digital Exhaustion : Simple Rules For Reclaiming Your Life</i>
302.231 REG	Regehr, Kaitlyn	<i>Smartphone Nation</i>
305.31 GAL	Galloway, Scott	<i>Notes On Being A Man</i>
306.362 HAZ	Hazareesingh, Sudhir	<i>Daring To Be Free</i>
306.768 BUT	Butler, Sim	<i>And The Dragons Do Come</i>
306.81 BUR	Burden, Belle	<i>Strangers : A Memoir Of Marriage</i>
332.024 WOL	Wolny, Nick	<i>Money Proud</i>
362.292 KNO	Knowles, Charles, Dr.	<i>Why We Drink Too Much</i>
362.732 LUZ	Luzzi, Joseph	<i>The Innocents Of Florence</i>
364.1523 RIC	Richardson, John H.	<i>Luigi : The Making And The Meaning</i>
371.042 BLO	Block, Stefan Merrill	<i>Homeschooled : A Memoir</i>
419 JON	Jones, Franklin R., Jr.	<i>Learn Black American Sign Language</i>
428.2 THU	Thurman, Susan	<i>The Only Grammar Book You'll Ever Need</i>
458 CAV	Cavatorta, Giuseppe	<i>Italian</i>
510 DUS	Du Sautoy, Marcus	<i>Blueprints: How Mathematics Shapes Creativity</i>
551.518 WIN	Winchester, Simon	<i>The Breath Of The Gods</i>
552 KHA	Khatwa, Anjana	<i>The Whispers Of Rock</i>
599.755 CAM	Campbell, James, III	<i>Heart Of The Jaguar</i>



NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

FEBRUARY 2026

613.25 SAL	Salas-Whalen, Rocio	<i>Weightless</i>
613.41 DEL	DeLana, Libby	<i>Cold Joy</i>
616.0473 BUL	Bulsiewicz, Will	<i>Plant Powered Plus</i>
618.2 SEA	N/A	<i>Seahorses</i>
636.0887 ING	Ingram, Jay	<i>The Science Of Pets</i>
636.7 KAN	Kanaka, Rocky	<i>Sitting With Dogs</i>
641.59 VOI	Meyer, Marc	<i>Voices From The Kitchen</i>
649.1 COO	Cook, Kristen	<i>Parenting Redefined</i>
649.154 PRY	Pryal, Katie Rose Guest	<i>Your Kid Belongs Here</i>
649.5 ASS	Assa, Lizzie	<i>But I'm Bored!</i>
649.5 MAN	Mannino, Christopher	<i>Making It Up</i>
658.3123 DAL	Dale, Gemma	<i>How To Manage Remotely</i>
781.64092 GOO	Googoosh	<i>Googoosh : A Sinful Voice</i>
791.43 HER	Herzog, Werner	<i>The Future Of Truth</i>
791.4302 RIG	Riggle, Rob,	<i>Grit, Spit, And Never Quit</i>
791.4502 ARN	Ball, Lucille	<i>Lucy & Desi : The Love Letters</i>
791.45092 MAR	Margolick, David	<i>When Caesar Was King</i>
792.8092 SIO	Sioux, Nia	<i>Bottom Of The Pyramid</i>
793.8092 RIC	Ricca, Brad	<i>Lincoln's Ghost</i>
796.323 SER	Serrano, Shea	<i>Expensive Basketball</i>
796.332 WIC	Wickersham, Seth	<i>American Kings : A Biography Of The Quarterback</i>
808.1 SMI	Smith, Tracy K	<i>Fear Less : Poetry In Perilous Times</i>
808.3 MCC	McCracken, Elizabeth	<i>A Long Game : Notes On Writing Fiction</i>
	Brandreth, Gyles	
823.912 BRA	Daubeney	<i>Somewhere, A Boy And A Bear</i>
910.4 HAM	Hamby, Eleanor	<i>Here We Go</i>
910.45 MAZ	Mazzeo, Tilar J.	<i>The Sea Captain's Wife</i>
943.085 ULL	Ullrich, Volker	<i>Fateful Hours : The Collapse Of The Weimar Republic</i>
951 MAN	Man, John	<i>Conquering The North : China, Russia, Mongolia</i>
956.02 AKS	Aksakal, Mustafa	<i>The War That Made The Middle East</i>
956.94 SHA	Sharabi, Eli	<i>Hostage</i>
971.23 CRE	Cree, Robert (Elder),	<i>The Many Names Of Robert Cree</i>
972 GIL	Gillingham, Paul	<i>Mexico : A 500-year History</i>
973.0496 GIB	Gibson, Carrie	<i>The Great Resistance</i>
973.313 ISA	Isaacson, Walter	<i>The Greatest Sentence Ever Written</i>
973.918 WEL	Wellerstein, Alex,	<i>The Most Awful Responsibility</i>
973.933 JEN	Jennings, Scott	<i>A Revolution Of Common Sense</i>
978 MUE	Mueller, Max Perry	<i>Wakara's America</i>
978.004 HED	Hedren, Paul L.	<i>Sitting Bull's War</i>



NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

FEBRUARY 2026

978.393 DAV Davis, Matthew Justin *A Biography Of A Mountain*

BIOGRAPHY

CALL

BIOGRAPHY CANDY
BIOGRAPHY CRAWFORD
BIOGRAPHY FETTERMAN
BIOGRAPHY PARTON

AUTHOR

Myers, Paul
Eyman, Scott
Fetterman, John
Ackmann, Martha

TITLE

John Candy : A Life In Comedy
Joan Crawford : A Woman's Face
Unfettered
Ain't Nobody's Fool

COOKING & CRAFTS & DIY

CALL

COOKING CELEBRATIONS BEVERAGES
COOKING HEALTHY EATING DIABETES
COOKING HEALTHY EATING HAXBY
COOKING MISC MULTICOOKER
COOKING WORLD AMERICAN
COOKING WORLD GREEK
COOKING WORLD ITALIAN
COOKING WORLD KOREAN
CRAFTS CROCHET SARTORI
CRAFTS KNITTING MIYAGISHIMA
CRAFTS KNITTING TALLEY
CRAFTS MISC GRACE
CRAFTS MISC SMINK
CRAFTS PAPER HIEBERT
CRAFTS SEWING FRAZER

AUTHOR

Wilson, Camille
Palmer, Sharon,
Haxby, Clem
Morante, Coco
DeSpain, Pyet
Kochilas, Diane,
Sasto, Joe
Kitasaka, Nobuko
Sartori, Lee,
Miyagishima, Chantal
Talley, Safiyyah
Grace, Tess
Smink, Anne Roos,
Hiebert, Helen
Frazer, Amy L.,

TITLE

Dinks And Drinks
The Plant-powered Plan To Beat Diabetes
The Salad Project
The Instant Kitchen Meal Prep Cookbook
Rooted In Fire
Athens : Food, Stories, Love
Breaking The Rules)
Korean Banchan Recipes
Crochet Your Celebrity Crush
Sweater Success
Knitting Cowlettes
Indian Block Printing
Creative Alcohol Ink Flowers
Weaving With Paper
Birth Flower Embroidery

ESPAÑOL

FICHA BIBLIOGRÁFICA

AUTOR

SPANISH 031.02 GUI

SPANISH 133.1 ESP

SPANISH 158.1 RAW

SPANISH 641.25 NAB

SPANISH 641.563 GUN

SPANISH 641.77 OLI

N/A

Rawat, Prem

Nabhan, Gary Paul

Gundry, Steven R.

Oliver, Jamie

TÍTULO

*Guinness World Records 2026:
Con Récords De América Latina*
Espiritus, Fantasmas Y Mundo
Sobrenatural
Respira. Una Guia Para Encontrar La
Armonia En Cada Instante
Alma De Agave
La Paradoja Vegetal
Air Fryer Fácil



NEW NONFICTION BOOKS

FEBRUARY 2026

SPANISH 649.1 VEL	Velasco, Maria	<i>Criar Con Salud Mental</i>
SPANISH 741.5952 OCO	O'Connell, Joe	<i>Anime</i>
SPANISH 791.45 MAR	Maripily	<i>Con La Fuerza De Un Huracán</i>
SPANISH 791.45 MAR	Marin, Javier	<i>En Vivo Desde América</i>
SPANISH 791.45092 GON	González, Raúl	<i>La Verdad Muere De Pie (memorias)</i>
SPANISH 792.76 GÓM	Gómez Bolaños , Roberto	<i>Sin Querer Queriendo</i>
SPANISH 796.334 GUI	N/A	<i>Guinness World Records 2026 Fútbol</i>
SPANISH BIOGRAPHY	Sheinbaum Pardo, Claudia	<i>Diario De Una Transición Histórica</i>
SPANISH BIOGRAPHY GILBERT	Gilbert, Elizabeth	<i>Hasta La Orilla Del Río</i>
SPANISH BIOGRAPHY LEÓN XIV	Allen, Elise Ann	<i>El Papa León Xiv</i>